7:40-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-8:25
8:30-8:50
8:50-10:05
10:05-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:35
11:35-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15-12:25
12:25-12:35
12:35-12:45
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:30

Mrs. White and Ms. Moton’s
Daily Schedule

PLES Pre-K Room #1

Arrival/Table Activities Restroom/Wash Hands
Breakfast

Restroom/ 1%t Grade Hallway

Morning Message /Shared Writing/Read Aloud
Centers & Clean Up

Lunch

Restroom/1% Grade Hallway /Wash Hands
Small Group

Playground

Outside/Gross Motor

Music & Movement

Pack-Up

Read Aloud

Restroom/Wash Hands

Nap

Snack

Table Activities/ Journal

Bathroom/Dismissal

*A weekly science lesson will occur during either small or large group



